
Game Official’s Information Email Contact Phone Contact

P – George Beckwith georgebeckwith13@gmail.com 413-281-4821
S – Jeff Meehan* bcfoa1@gmail.com 413-652-0120
A – Jeff Meehan bcfoa1@gmail.com 413-652-0120

P – Rich Luccarelli rluccarelli@verizon.net 201-826-4972
S –

P – Jim McGuinness jimmcguinness3@gmail.com
S – Bob Dwyer Dennisport112@aol.com 508-528-6152

P – Rick Cacciatore rcacciatore@ccnne.com 857-200-2015 
S – Don Dabenigno* ddabenigno@aol.com 617-771-7721
A – Joe Cacciatore coachc5@aol.com  
A – Walter Bentson bentsonboston@comcast.net

P – Tom Torrisi tjtlaw@aol.com 978-857-6886
S – Mike Salach mike_salach@yahoo.com

P – Vince Kennedy  vince.kennedy13@gmail.com 978-328-2043
S – Dennis Hansbury dennishansbury@msn.com 978-551-2229

P – Carl Bryant carlbryant28@aol.com 413-250-5955
S – Roger Booth Jr quilthunter@comcast.net 413-207-5173

P – Tim McGonagle timma77@comcast.net 978-944-4475
S – Joe Salvucci eejj@comcast.net 508-254-5896

P – Gregory Unczur* g.unch@verizon.net
S – Mike Orlando morlandojr@gmail.com
A – Skip Likins* skiplikins@comcast.net
A – Greg Tremblay* gftremblay@verizon.net
A – Steve Carroll* stevetheump@yahoo.com

P – Robert Fraga bmf341218@yahoo.com 508-525-0174
VP – Maxwell Kane maxkane12@comcast.net 774-328-2735
S – Al Niles* alandjoaniexo@aol.com 508-858-1451

Arbiter# 110460 – North Shore Baseball Umpires Association (BS10)

Arbiter# 110461 – Southeastern Mass Baseball Umpires Association (BS11)

Arbiter# 110456 – Greater Lawrence Baseball Umpires Association (BS06)

Arbiter# 110457– Greater Lowell Baseball Umpires (BS07)

Arbiter# 110458 – Hampshire-Franklin Baseballl Umpires Association (BS08)

Arbiter# 110459 – Merrimack Valley Umpires Association (BS09)

Baseball Game Officials Information

Arbiter# 110452 – Berkshire County Baseball Umpires (BS01)

Arbiter# 110453– Cape Cod Baseball Umpires Association (BS03)

Arbiter# 112192 – Central Mass Baseball Umpires Association (BS04)

Arbiter# 110455 – Eastern Mass Baseball Umpires Association (EMBUA BS05)
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Game Official’s Information Email Contact Phone Contact

Baseball Game Officials Information

A – Joseph Rocha rochajoe90@gmail.com 508-989-6825

P – Rich Sarnie richsarnie@verizon.net 908-963-1761 
VP – Jake Brichta jacob.brichta@gmail.com 781-626-2759
S – David Quimby* smuasecretary@gmail.com 508-789-7383
A – Skip Crossman* skipcrossmanbaseball@yahoo.com 508-269-0750 
A – Ed Crowley  ewc96@msn.com 508-367-4652  
A – James McGuinness  Jimmcguinness3@gmail.com 774-291-6181

P – Jim Cunha jimcholyoke@comcast.net 413 348 2097
S – Chris Meffen cmeffen8017@gmail.com

P – Nick D’Andrea nicola.dandrea@gmail.com 508-735-3264
S – Steve Vantre, Sr. papafred0621@aol.com 508-612-7812

P – Bob Cutting rcutting@gmail.com
S – Ryan Dedeian rdedeian@gmail.com

P – Moe Duffy* diezel92459@comcast.net 617-797-6897
S – Dominic DiMare* ddimare1@gmail.com 617-413-3851
A – Walter Bentson bentsonboston@comcast.net
A – Dominic DiMare* ddimare1@gmail.com
A – Phil Albert palbert66@verizon.net

P – Matt Tessier wpi12@yahoo.com 508-713-7605
S – Joe Teixeira joe@thebaseballacademy.com 508.335.5234

P – President
S – Secreatry
A – Assignors
*Contact person for new/interested candidates

Arbiter# 110466 – South Shore Umpires Association (BS17)

Arbiter# 110467 – Greater Shrewsbury Umpires Association (BS19)

Arbiter# 110462 – Southern Mass Umpires Association (BS12)

Arbiter# 110463 – Western Mass Baseball Umpires Association (BS14)

Arbiter# 110464 – Worcester Area Baseball Umpires Association (BS15)

Arbiter# 110465 – North Central Mass Baseball Umpires Association (BS16)
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